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         250  

 
     201.567         1.946.947    1.982.791  n.a. n.a 

13/04/23 15 0,035       17.143         1.963.780      1.999.934  n.a. n.a 

17/04/23 10 0,035       11.429         1.975.002      2.011.362  n.a. n.a. 

20/04/23 20 0,035       22.857         1.997.446      2.034.220  n.a. n.a. 

28/04/23 5 0,036          5.556         2.002.901      2.039.775  n.a. n.a. 

04/05/23 5 0.035          5.714         2.008.512      2.045.489  n.a. n.a. 

08/05/23 5 0,033          6.061         2.014.463      2.051.550  n.a. n.a. 

12/05/23 1 0,031          1.290         2.015.730      2.052.840  n.a. n.a. 

16/05/23 2 0,03          2.667         2.018.348      2.055.507  n.a. n.a. 

18/05/23 5 0,029          6.897         2.025.120      2.062.404  n.a. n.a. 

23/05/23 3 0,027          4.444         2.029.484      2.066.848  n.a. n.a. 

24/05/23 3 0,027          4.444         2.033.848      2.071.292  n.a. n.a. 

29/05/23 5 0,026          7.692         2.041.401      2.078.985  n.a. n.a. 

31/05/23 5 0,025          8.000         2.049.256      2.086.985  n.a. n.a. 

05/06/23 2 0,025          3.200         2.052.398      2.090.185  n.a. n.a. 

06/06/23 3 0,025          4.800         2.057.111      2.094.985  n.a. n.a. 

08/06/23 5 0,025          8.000         2.064.966      2.102.985  n.a. n.a. 

12/06/23 5 0,025          8.000         2.072.821      2.110.985  n.a. n.a. 

13/06/23 5 0,025          8.000         2.080.676      2.118.985  n.a. n.a. 

14/06/23 5 0,025          8.000         2.088.531      2.126.985  n.a. n.a. 

16/06/23 3 0,026          4.615         2.093.063      2.131.600  n.a. n.a. 

20/06/23 5 0,026          7.692         2.100.616      2.139.292  n.a. n.a. 

21/06/23 2 0,026          3.077         2.103.637      2.142.369  n.a. n.a. 

22/06/23 2 0,026          3.077         2.106.658      2.145.446  n.a. n.a. 

23/06/23 2 0,026          3.077         2.109.679      2.148.523  n.a. n.a. 

27/06/23 2 0,026          3.077         2.112.700      2.151.600  n.a. n.a. 

30/06/23 5 0,025          8.000         2.120.555      2.159.600  n.a. n.a. 

04/07/23 2 0,025          3.200         2.123.697      2.162.800  n.a. n.a. 

05/07/23 2 0,025          3.200         2.126.839      2.166.000  n.a. n.a. 

06/07/23 5 0,024          8.333         2.135.022      2.174.333  n.a. n.a. 

14/07/23 5 0,022          9.091         2.143.949      2.183.424  n.a. n.a. 

19/07/23 5 0,022          9.091         2.152.876      2.192.515  n.a. n.a. 

21/07/23 5 0,021          9.524         2.162.228      2.202.039  n.a. n.a. 

27/07/23 5 0,02       10.000         2.172.047      2.212.039  n.a. n.a. 

02/08/23 2 0,018          4.444         2.176.411      2.216.484  n.a. n.a. 

04/10/23 2 0,012          6.667         2.182.957      2.223.150  n.a. n.a. 

05/10/23 3 0,012       10.000         2.192.776      2.233.150  n.a. n.a. 

10/10/23 5 0,012       16.667         2.209.141      2.249.817  n.a. n.a. 

13/10/23 5 0,012       16.667         2.225.506      2.266.484  n.a. n.a. 

16/10/23 2 0,012          6.667         2.232.052      2.273.150  n.a. n.a. 

20/10/23 2 0,011          7.273         2.239.193      2.280.423  n.a. n.a. 

26/10/23 2 0,009          8.889         2.247.921      2.289.312  n.a. n.a. 

31/10/23 3 0,007       17.143         2.264.754      2.306.455  n.a. n.a. 

03/11/23 5 0,006       33.333         2.297.485      2.339.788  n.a. n.a. 

08/11/23 5 0,006       33.333         2.330.216      2.373.121  n.a. n.a. 

09/11/23 5 0,006       33.333         2.362.947      2.406.455  n.a. n.a. 

13/11/23 5 0,006       33.333         2.395.678      2.439.788  n.a. n.a. 

15/11/23 5 0,006       33.333         2.428.409      2.473.121  n.a. n.a. 

16/11/23 5 0,005       40.000         2.467.686      2.513.121  n.a. n.a. 

22/11/23 5 0,004       50.000         2.516.782      2.563.121  n.a. n.a. 

23/11/23 5 0,004       50.000         2.565.878      2.613.121  n.a. n.a. 

28/11/23 10 0,003     133.334         2.665.878      2.746.455  n.a. n.a. 

06/12/23 5 0,002     100.000         2.715.878      2.846.455  n.a. n.a. 

07/12/23 5 0,002     100.000         2.765.878      2.946.455  n.a. n.a. 

08/12/23 5 0,002     100.000         2.815.878      3.046.455  n.a. n.a. 

13/12/23 5 0,002     100.000         2.865.878      3.146.455  n.a. n.a. 

14/12/23 5 0,002     100.000         2.915.878      3.246.455  n.a. n.a. 

18/12/23 5 0,002     100.000         2.965.878      3.346.455  n.a. n.a. 

19/12/23 7 0,002     140.000         3.035.878      3.486.455  n.a. n.a. 

20/12/23 3 0,002       60.000         3.065.878      3.546.455  n.a. n.a. 

22/12/23 5 0,001     200.000         3.115.878      3.746.455  n.a. n.a. 

28/12/23 2 0,001       80.000         3.135.878      3.826.455  n.a. n.a. 

29/12/23 4 0,001     160.000         3.175.878      3.986.455  n.a. n.a. 

05/01/24 2 0,001       80.000         3.195.878      4.066.455  n.a. n.a. 

05/01/24 3 0,001     120.000         3.225.878      4.186.455  n.a. n.a. 

09/01/24 5 0.001     200.000         3.275.878      4.386.455  n.a. n.a. 

15/01/24 4 0,001     160.000         3.315.878      4.546.455  n.a. n.a. 

25/01/24 5 0,0009     222.222         3.365.878      4.768.677  n.a. n.a. 

30/01/24 5 0,0009     222.222         3.415.878      4.990.899  n.a. n.a. 

30/01/24 5 0,0009     222.223         3.465.878      5.213.121  n.a. n.a. 

02/04/24 3 0,277     108.303         3.495.878      5.321.424  n.a. n.a. 

04/04/24 1 0,274       36.496         3.505.878      5.357.920  n.a. n.a. 

08/04/24 2 0,262       76.335         3.525.878      5.434.255  n.a. n.a. 

15/04/24 2 0,234       85.470         3.545.878      5.519.725  n.a. n.a. 

18/04/24 1 0,225       44.444         3.555.878      5.564.169  n.a. n.a. 

23/04/24 1 0,205       48.780         3.565.878      5.612.949  n.a. n.a. 

23/04/24 2 0,205       97.560         3.585.878      5.710.509  n.a. n.a. 

25/04/24 3 0,205     146.341         3.615.878      5.856.850  n.a. n.a. 

30/04/24 3 0,189     158.730         3.645.878      6.015.580  n.a. n.a. 

 

 


